www.seattlestreethockey.com

Content by Title
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532 page titles were viewed a total of 17,947 times

Content Performance

Oct 28, 2007 - Feb 24, 2008

Comparing to: Site
800

00

Pageviews gnique
17 9 47 ageviews
% of’Site Total: 11 ,702
100.00% % of Site Total:
100.00%
Page Title

Seattle Street Hockey

Members - Seattle Street Hockey
Photos - Seattle Street Hockey
My Page - Seattle Street Hockey
Forum - Seattle Street Hockey

Sign in to Seattle Street Hockey - Seattle
Street Hockey

VEGAS TOURNEY RECAP - Seattle Street
Hockey

Videos - Seattle Street Hockey

Sin City Shootout 2008 - Seattle Street
Hockey

SEATTLE TSUNAMI LOGO / JERSEY
DESIGN - V1 - Seattle Street Hockey

Time on Page

00:01:17

Site Avg:
00:01:17 (0.00%)

Pageviews

6,436
832
533
360
271

259
203

194
193

169

Unique
Pageviews

Bounce Rate

33.81%
Site Avg:
33.81% (0.00%)
Time on
Page
3,049 00:01:39
509 00:00:30
312 00:00:16
229 00:00:55
143 00:00:37
216 00:00:31
169 00:03:10
104 00:00:43
173 00:00:12
94 00:02:42

% Exit $ Index
19.12% $0.00
Site Avg: Site Avg:

19.12% (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)

Bounce % Exit $ Index

Rate
32.15% 29.57% $0.00
18.18% 5.65% $0.00
11.11% 7.50% $0.00
0.00% 6.67% $0.00
0.00% 6.64% $0.00
9.09% 2.70% $0.00
50.00% 24.63% $0.00
33.33% 4.64% $0.00
0.00% 2.59% $0.00
64.00% 26.04% $0.00
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