Comparing to: Site



532 page titles were viewed a total of 17,947 times

17,947 Pageviews	Time on Page 00:01:17 Site Avg: 00:01:17 (0.00%	Bounce 33.81 Site Avg: 33.81 9	%	% Exit 19.12% Site Avg: 19.12% (0.00%	\$0.00 Site Avg	\$ Index \$0.00 Site Avg: \$0.00 (0.00%)	
Page Title	Pageviews	Unique Pageviews	Time on Page	Bounce Rate	% Exit	\$ Index	
Seattle Street Hockey	6,436	3,049	00:01:39	32.15%	29.57%	\$0.00	
Members - Seattle Street Hockey	832	509	00:00:30	18.18%	5.65%	\$0.00	
Photos - Seattle Street Hockey	533	312	00:00:16	11.11%	7.50%	\$0.00	
My Page - Seattle Street Hockey	360	229	00:00:55	0.00%	6.67%	\$0.00	
Forum - Seattle Street Hockey	271	143	00:00:37	0.00%	6.64%	\$0.00	
Sign in to Seattle Street Hockey - Seattle Street Hockey	259	216	00:00:31	9.09%	2.70%	\$0.00	
VEGAS TOURNEY RECAP - Seattle Street Hockey	203	169	00:03:10	50.00%	24.63%	\$0.00	
Videos - Seattle Street Hockey	194	104	00:00:43	33.33%	4.64%	\$0.00	
Sin City Shootout 2008 - Seattle Street Hockey	193	173	00:00:12	0.00%	2.59%	\$0.00	
SEATTLE TSUNAMI LOGO / JERSEY DESIGN - V1 - Seattle Street Hockey	169	94	00:02:42	64.00%	26.04%	\$0.00	